LTA County Cup Events

County Cup Race - Roll of Honours

The County Cup Race recognises a County’s performance in all 7 County Cup Events. Points will be allocated after each event,
starting with the 18U Event in March and will conclude with the Winter Event in November. The County with the most points across all
Events will be recognised as the overall County Cup Race Champion for that year. In addition, recognition will also be made to the

county making the biggest year on year improvement on their previous year’s final position.

County Cup Race Champion

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Surrey
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Surrey

Year on Year Most Improved County

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

N/A
Nottinghamshire
Sussex

Durham & Cleveland



