LTA County Cup Events County Cup Race - Roll of Honours

The County Cup Race recognises a County's performance in all 7 County Cup Events. Points will be allocated after each event, starting with the 18U Event in March and will conclude with the Winter Event in November. The County with the most points across all Events will be recognised as the overall County Cup Race Champion for that year. In addition, recognition will also be made to the county making the biggest year on year improvement on their previous year's final position.

County Cup Race Champion

Year on Year Most Improved County

2015	Surrey	2015	N/A
2016	Surrey	2016	Nottinghamshire
2017	Hertfordshire	2017	Sussex
2018	Surrey	2018	Durham & Cleveland
2019		2019	